
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELoR oF TECHNOLOGY Vll semester ,production and
lndustrial Engineering examinations

Nov/Dec -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy Vlt semester
,Production and lndustrial Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov/Dec -2021 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and ,,R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

Sr. No.

I

z

3

4

5

b

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 11610745

Date.

Name

ASHWINI RAJ

Subjects

Engineering Economy.

Measurement & lnstrumentaion

Entrepreneurship Development

Product Design and Development

Suppy Chain Management &Logistics

Measurement & lnstrumentation Lab

Project-l

Practical Training Report

Seminar

Lasers

Ultrasonics

Advanced Mathematics-l

Green Chemistry

Hydro Electric Power Development

Concrete Technology

Fundamentals of Software Engineering

Non-Conventional Energy Sources

Fault Tolerance and Reliability Engineering

lllumination Engineering

SGPA

6 7222

Code No.

Pt401

Pt403

Pt405

Pt407

Pt423

Pt409

Pt411

Pt413

P1415

PHY-4717

PHY-4727

MAT-4697

CHY-4717

cET419

cET421

coT-471

ET461

ET465

ET467

CGPA

5.4066

F_Name

SH. RAJ KUMAR PASWAN

All efforts have been made to publish this
However,the result can stand revised
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Kurukshetra

result after checking the entries properly.


