## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester , Production and Industrial Engineering examinations Nov/Dec -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester ,Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			Code No.
1	Engineering Economy.			PI-401
2	Measurement & Instrumentaion			PI-403
3	Entrepreneurship Development			
4	Product Design and Development			PI-405
5	Suppy Chain Management &Logistics			PI-407
6	Measurement & Instrumentation Lab			PI-423
7	Project-I			PI-409
8	Practical Training Report			PI-411
9	Seminar			PI-413
10	Lasers			PI-415
11				PHY-471T
	Ultrasonics			PHY-472T
12	Advanced Mathematics-I			MAT-469T
13	Green Chemistry			CHY-471T
14	Hydro Electric Power Development			CET-419
15	Concrete Technology			CET-421
16	Fundamentals of Software Engineering			COT-471
17	Non-Conventional Energy Sources			ET-461
18	Fault Tolerance and Reliability Engineering			ET-465
19	Illumination Engineering			ET-467
				21 407
Sr. No.	Roll No. Name			
		F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11610745 ASHWINI RAJ	SH. RAJ KUMAR PASWAN	6.7222	5.4066

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date:

2 3 MAR 2022

Kurukshetra

(Examinations)

Page 1 of 1